
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Description Category description Date Occurred Original Amount

CHIEF EXEC VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/09/2016 14.00£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/09/2016 5.61£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/09/2016 78.46£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/09/2016 60.12£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/09/2016 4.58£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2016 86.63£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/09/2016 64.09£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/09/2016 2.11£                          

PEOPLE TESCO DIRECT CHESHUNT,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2016 21.00-£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2016 9.23£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2016 82.17£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2016 90.48£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2016 13.17£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2016 13.46£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2016 90.59£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2016 92.65£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2016 14.58£                        

PEOPLE W.B.C MV INTERNET INTERNET,  5971 General Retail and Wholesale Art dealers & galleries 06/09/2016 11.50£                        

PEOPLE WARRINGTON BC WARRINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/09/2016 11.50-£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2016 14.80£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2016 14.99£                        

PEOPLE UK-DOCUMENT-SERVIC 08006771171,  7375 Professional Services Information retrieval services 13/09/2016 30.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon EU Sarl amazon.co.uk/,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 01/09/2016 0.59£                          

PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/09/2016 7.05£                          

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2016 61.56£                        

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/09/2016 74.96£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/09/2016 120.51£                     

PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 03/09/2016 28.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/09/2016 28.98£                        

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/09/2016 25.99£                        

PEOPLE ICELAND DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/09/2016 14.55£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/09/2016 107.44£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 10/09/2016 50.00£                        

PEOPLE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/09/2016 25.14£                        

PEOPLE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 13/09/2016 9.00£                          

PEOPLE T K MAXX DARLINGTON,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 13/09/2016 14.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2016 25.98£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/09/2016 90.20£                        

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 19/09/2016 5.26£                          

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/09/2016 17.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 23/09/2016 2.77£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/09/2016 115.86£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/09/2016 89.66£                        



PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2016 54.98£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/09/2016 107.70£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2016 47.21£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/09/2016 94.62£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2016 52.78£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/09/2016 73.07£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2016 69.45£                        

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 19/09/2016 145.50£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2016 472.22£                     

PEOPLE VISTAPR VistaPrint.uk 080-0028825,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 07/09/2016 49.17£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2016 315.66£                     

PEOPLE WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 13/09/2016 174.00£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2016 220.60£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2016 245.83£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/09/2016 14.90£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2016 2.98£                          

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 06/09/2016 149.99£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/09/2016 146.91£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2016 6.94£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/09/2016 1.05£                          

PEOPLE SIMON JERSEY ACCRINGTON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2016 112.67£                     

PEOPLE WWW.WINDSORCAKECRA 01925 234640,  5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 20/09/2016 12.46£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2016 8.39£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2016 6.99£                          

PEOPLE NSPCC.CSOD.COM 0808 800 5000,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 23/09/2016 30.00£                        

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 28/09/2016 109.99£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/09/2016 60.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/09/2016 4.74£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/09/2016 81.24£                        

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/09/2016 109.99£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2016 50.30£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2016 45.88£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2016 50.18£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2016 47.92£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2016 23.44£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2016 2.62£                          

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2016 10.47£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2016 39.98£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2016 37.98£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2016 79.96£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/09/2016 49.77£                        

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/09/2016 63.94£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/09/2016 2.28£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2016 2.66£                          



PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED .,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 22/09/2016 89.00£                        

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/09/2016 339.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/09/2016 22.48£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/09/2016 1.10£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2016 1.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/09/2016 11.90£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2016 23.23£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/09/2016 12.95£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/09/2016 14.76£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2016 1.70£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2016 70.95£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2016 22.14£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/09/2016 49.00£                        

PEOPLE FRED WILLIAMSON LT DARLINGTON,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 29/09/2016 43.42£                        

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/09/2016 121.00£                     

PLACE THE KEYBOARD COMPANY UK STROUD,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2016 106.80£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2016 2.89£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2016 20.63£                        

PLACE ILLUMINATED-MIRRORS 44122571951,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/09/2016 229.99£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2016 1.44£                          

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2016 33.98£                        

PLACE FACEBK YL5KGASES2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2016 54.83£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2016 41.94£                        

PLACE ALDI.CO.UK 08000420800,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/09/2016 39.99£                        

PLACE VISTAPR VistaPrint.uk 080-0028825,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 06/09/2016 22.78£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/09/2016 17.04£                        

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 13/09/2016 361.99£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2016 21.80£                        

PLACE EDUCATION & TRAINI 0203 7408280,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 20/09/2016 100.00£                     

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/09/2016 78.00£                        

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/09/2016 78.00£                        

PLACE PAYPAL  NORTHERNCOL 01226776000,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 22/09/2016 55.00£                        

PLACE PAYPAL  NORTHERNCOL 01226776000,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 22/09/2016 55.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2016 4.77£                          

PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/09/2016 11.09£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2016 28.75£                        

PLACE ALLSAFE WIGAN,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 08/09/2016 216.60£                     

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/09/2016 27.93£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 16/09/2016 2.37£                          

PLACE GYM RATZ BRISTOL,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 19/09/2016 41.77£                        

PLACE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2016 7.50£                          

PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/09/2016 21.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/09/2016 12.99£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2016 12.99£                        



PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/09/2016 25.20£                        

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC YRK STN YORK 7082,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/09/2016 25.20£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 09/09/2016 260.00£                     

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/09/2016 48.20£                        

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 29/09/2016 150.00£                     

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/09/2016 22.48£                        

PLACE VOUCHER EXPRESS MOTO RIPON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 01/09/2016 155.50£                     

PLACE VOUCHER EXPRESS MOTO RIPON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 01/09/2016 2.00£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2016 1.47£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2016 4.49£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/09/2016 652.50£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2016 6.80£                          

PLACE THE MOWDEN NORTHALLERTON,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 15/09/2016 80.00£                        

PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/09/2016 116.95£                     

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/09/2016 57.00£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/09/2016 652.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/09/2016 652.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2016 272.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 167.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 167.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 167.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 167.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 652.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 652.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 167.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/09/2016 18.97£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2016 22.45£                        

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/09/2016 108.59£                     

PLACE B F I STILLS LONDON  W1T,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 12/09/2016 300.00£                     

PLACE NCS VUE CITB HS&E REV 08007319905,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 12/09/2016 14.90£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2016 9.98£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/09/2016 3.50£                          

PLACE WWW.UKTRAININGINSTITUT INTERNET,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 16/09/2016 156.00£                     



PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/09/2016 7.00£                          

PLACE WHALEYS /BRADFORD/ LTD BRADFORD,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2016 105.84£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2016 173.95£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2016 85.89£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/09/2016 19.90£                        

PLACE WWW.JCTLTD.CO.UK 02078 312146,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/09/2016 43.66£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 26/09/2016 59.20£                        

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 26/09/2016 266.99£                     

PLACE CALICO LAINE 44151336393,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 27/09/2016 28.82£                        

PLACE LoveknittingCOM London,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 27/09/2016 26.84£                        

PLACE NCS VUE CITB HS&E REV 08007319905,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 27/09/2016 21.90£                        

PLACE WISE BADGER LTD 448458350556,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 27/09/2016 18.26£                        

PLACE BRITISH STANDARDS LONDON W4,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 29/09/2016 144.00£                     

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/09/2016 51.80£                        

PLACE ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD 0800 707 6677,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 31/08/2016 264.99£                     

PLACE WATERMARK STATIONERS L INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/08/2016 438.00£                     

PLACE WWW.GARDENCENTRESHOPPING LEICESTER,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 31/08/2016 299.00£                     

PLACE ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD 0800 707 6677,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 04/09/2016 264.99-£                     

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/09/2016 73.94£                        

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 13/09/2016 274.99£                     

PLACE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/09/2016 12.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2016 36.48£                        

PLACE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 27/09/2016 97.92£                        

PLACE NORTHERN POWERGRID NORTHEAST LTD,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 27/09/2016 2,141.00£                  

PLACE FACEBK 33UVC965B2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2016 287.36£                     

PLACE FACEBK 43UVC965B2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2016 1.06£                          

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/09/2016 19.99£                        

PLACE Vimeo Plus+ 000-000-0000, NY 10011 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 04/09/2016 49.95£                        

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/09/2016 25.00£                        

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/09/2016 25.00£                        

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/09/2016 0.79£                          

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/09/2016 17.99£                        

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2016 3.35£                          

PLACE MILLETS DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 31/08/2016 48.00£                        

PLACE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/09/2016 40.00£                        

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/09/2016 15.80£                        

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/09/2016 9.25£                          

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/09/2016 32.00£                        

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2016 25.00£                        

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/09/2016 10.45£                        

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/09/2016 4.10£                          

PLACE WWW.BROWNFIELDBREIFING INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 05/09/2016 152.40£                     

RESOURCES HOTEL BANNATYNE 01325 365858,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/09/2016 1,140.00£                  

RESOURCES GREGGS - S0029 DARLINGTON,  5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 26/09/2016 32.10£                        



RESOURCES TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2016 3.98£                          

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 01/09/2016 4.99£                          

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 14/09/2016 4.99£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 14/09/2016 20.00£                        

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 16/09/2016 49.68£                        

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 20/09/2016 22.47£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/09/2016 7.45£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2016 22.40£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/09/2016 50.00£                        

RESOURCES MILLETS DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 13/09/2016 22.00£                        

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 13/09/2016 15.50£                        

RESOURCES MILLETS DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 14/09/2016 26.00£                        

RESOURCES ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2016 28.18£                        

RESOURCES GOV.UK/PHE LONDON,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 06/09/2016 124.50£                     

RESOURCES GOV.UK/PHE LONDON,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 06/09/2016 149.40£                     

RESOURCES GOV.UK/PHE LONDON,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 06/09/2016 49.80£                        

RESOURCES GOV.UK/PHE LONDON,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 06/09/2016 149.40£                     

RESOURCES GOV.UK/PHE LONDON,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 06/09/2016 124.50£                     

RESOURCES GOV.UK/PHE LONDON,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 06/09/2016 99.60£                        

RESOURCES SETON BANBURY,  5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 06/09/2016 13.79£                        

RESOURCES CPC LEEDS,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 06/09/2016 174.89£                     

RESOURCES WWW.BRASSWAREDEALER.CO.U IVYBRIDGE,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 09/09/2016 85.15£                        

RESOURCES WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 16/09/2016 19.27£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2016 5.92£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/09/2016 34.74£                        

RESOURCES FACEBK VSA5DAA4N2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/09/2016 20.26£                        

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/09/2016 7.19£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/09/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/09/2016 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/09/2016 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/09/2016 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/09/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/09/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/09/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/09/2016 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/09/2016 364.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/09/2016 269.50£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/09/2016 206.70£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/09/2016 274.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/09/2016 239.00£                     

RESOURCES EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS LONDON W1B,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 05/09/2016 220.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/09/2016 50.40£                        

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 07/09/2016 30.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/09/2016 69.40£                        



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/09/2016 139.00-£                     

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 09/09/2016 10.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/09/2016 188.90£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/09/2016 151.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/09/2016 219.70£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/09/2016 70.60£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/09/2016 113.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/09/2016 55.85£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/09/2016 29.00£                        

RESOURCES MARKET CROSS YARM,  5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 17/09/2016 236.00£                     

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE RECEPTION LONDON WC1X,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/09/2016 66.95£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/09/2016 102.80£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/09/2016 95.80£                        

RESOURCES INTERLINK EXPRESS SMETHWICK,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 19/09/2016 9.59£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/09/2016 85.80-£                        

RESOURCES CUSTOM MADE RED CARPET CORNWALL,  1750 Building Services Carpentry 20/09/2016 254.40£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/09/2016 73.90£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/09/2016 611.00£                     

RESOURCES HSE BOOKS (INTERNET) BLACKPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/09/2016 75.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2016 50.40£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2016 15.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2016 314.70£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2016 68.50£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2016 314.70£                     

RESOURCES CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 23/09/2016 449.00£                     

RESOURCES NO SHOW CHARGE TRAVELODGE,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 23/09/2016 76.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/09/2016 303.70£                     

RESOURCES NEW LOOK DARLINGTON,  5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 26/09/2016 182.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/09/2016 39.40-£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/09/2016 163.00£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2016 92.47£                        

RESOURCES VOUCHERLINE.COM 01494 883163,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 28/09/2016 186.95£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/08/2016 3.99£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2016 17.99£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/09/2016 14.49£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/09/2016 7.59£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/09/2016 6.02£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2016 10.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2016 3.30£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2016 20.40£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2016 39.78£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2016 34.98£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2016 18.89£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2016 48.27£                        



RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2016 6.99£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2016 22.50£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/09/2016 38.97£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2016 18.40£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2016 12.48£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2016 20.67£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/09/2016 19.31£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/09/2016 29.87£                        

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/09/2016 77.00£                        


